
Triple Gloucester 1 Tue 06/02/2018 12:04
Split time results Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2014 

Pl Name Time

Brown  (48) 6.0 km  130 m 24 C
1(63) 2(40) 3(62) 4(205) 5(35) 6(51) 7(52) 8(53) 9(54) 10(56) 11(58) 12(57) 13(50) 14(55) 15(64) 16(59) 17(60) 18(43) 19(70) 20(61) 21(206) 22(65)

23(37) 24(46) Finish

1 Ben Mitchell 35:01 1:41 2:11 2:42 4:06 5:03 6:11 7:46 8:43 10:55 11:58 12:39 13:38 15:45 18:22 20:51 22:15 22:56 23:52 26:18 29:28 30:49 32:48
SBOC 1:41 0:30 0:31 1:24 0:57 1:08 1:35 0:57 2:12 1:03 0:41 0:59 2:07 2:37 2:29 1:24 0:41 0:56 2:26 3:10 1:21 1:59

33:28 33:56 35:01
0:40 0:28 1:05

2 Adam Potter 38:59 1:27 2:04 2:41 4:14 5:19 6:28 8:22 9:20 11:46 13:17 14:03 15:14 17:33 20:19 23:19 24:50 25:40 26:42 29:17 32:50 34:15 36:28
BOK 1:27 0:37 0:37 1:33 1:05 1:09 1:54 0:58 2:26 1:31 0:46 1:11 2:19 2:46 3:00 1:31 0:50 1:02 2:35 3:33 1:25 2:13

37:14 37:48 38:59
0:46 0:34 1:11

3 Megan Carter-Davies 41:26 2:03 2:45 3:20 5:00 6:10 7:26 9:09 10:02 13:18 14:48 15:46 16:47 19:08 21:47 24:54 26:29 27:17 28:21 31:01 35:10 36:39 39:00
MWOC 2:03 0:42 0:35 1:40 1:10 1:16 1:43 0:53 3:16 1:30 0:58 1:01 2:21 2:39 3:07 1:35 0:48 1:04 2:40 4:09 1:29 2:21

39:45 40:15 41:26
0:45 0:30 1:11

4 Marcus Pinker 43:31 2:15 2:56 3:33 5:00 6:10 7:30 9:42 10:45 13:24 14:37 15:33 16:41 19:21 22:28 25:30 27:21 28:49 30:12 32:52 36:45 38:35 40:59
FVO 2:15 0:41 0:37 1:27 1:10 1:20 2:12 1:03 2:39 1:13 0:56 1:08 2:40 3:07 3:02 1:51 1:28 1:23 2:40 3:53 1:50 2:24

41:42 42:13 43:31
0:43 0:31 1:18

5 Peter Ward 44:53 1:34 2:19 3:23 4:52 6:46 8:09 10:32 11:34 13:56 15:09 15:59 17:09 20:51 24:01 26:52 28:24 30:01 31:29 34:14 38:17 39:47 42:13
NGOC 1:34 0:45 1:04 1:29 1:54 1:23 2:23 1:02 2:22 1:13 0:50 1:10 3:42 3:10 2:51 1:32 1:37 1:28 2:45 4:03 1:30 2:26

43:08 43:39 44:53
0:55 0:31 1:14

6 Jack Millar 45:02 2:01 2:39 3:19 4:56 6:09 7:33 10:06 11:11 14:18 15:32 16:23 17:37 20:43 23:51 26:51 28:56 29:47 31:01 33:58 38:30 40:03 42:28
BOK 2:01 0:38 0:40 1:37 1:13 1:24 2:33 1:05 3:07 1:14 0:51 1:14 3:06 3:08 3:00 2:05 0:51 1:14 2:57 4:32 1:33 2:25

43:18 43:56 45:02
0:50 0:38 1:06

7 Mark Burley 47:25 2:01 2:48 3:35 5:20 6:31 7:46 10:18 11:22 14:00 16:02 17:08 18:18 20:51 24:58 28:58 30:34 31:28 33:03 36:15 40:37 42:15 44:53
MDOC 2:01 0:47 0:47 1:45 1:11 1:15 2:32 1:04 2:38 2:02 1:06 1:10 2:33 4:07 4:00 1:36 0:54 1:35 3:12 4:22 1:38 2:38

45:41 46:12 47:25 9:43
0:48 0:31 1:13 *68

8 Lorenzo Calabro 48:15 2:02 2:39 3:19 4:54 6:05 7:18 9:05 10:14 12:58 14:11 15:12 16:39 19:20 23:33 27:02 29:27 30:17 31:41 34:57 39:37 42:00 45:08
TFO 2:02 0:37 0:40 1:35 1:11 1:13 1:47 1:09 2:44 1:13 1:01 1:27 2:41 4:13 3:29 2:25 0:50 1:24 3:16 4:40 2:23 3:08

46:07 46:47 48:15
0:59 0:40 1:28

9 Phil Murray 48:35 2:01 2:52 3:52 6:02 7:36 9:01 11:40 12:45 15:23 16:49 17:56 19:08 22:05 25:55 29:17 31:13 32:23 33:40 36:59 41:34 43:24 45:54
BOK 2:01 0:51 1:00 2:10 1:34 1:25 2:39 1:05 2:38 1:26 1:07 1:12 2:57 3:50 3:22 1:56 1:10 1:17 3:19 4:35 1:50 2:30

46:42 47:18 48:35
0:48 0:36 1:17

10 Joe Taunton 48:47 1:32 2:17 3:00 4:44 5:57 7:21 9:29 11:53 14:24 16:24 17:19 18:54 21:52 25:37 28:44 30:41 31:32 32:58 36:25 41:05 42:55 45:42
NOC 1:32 0:45 0:43 1:44 1:13 1:24 2:08 2:24 2:31 2:00 0:55 1:35 2:58 3:45 3:07 1:57 0:51 1:26 3:27 4:40 1:50 2:47

46:32 47:11 48:47
0:50 0:39 1:36

11 Richard Mawer 49:45 1:40 2:37 4:06 5:55 7:36 8:59 13:25 14:28 16:56 18:09 21:25 22:30 25:28 28:52 31:52 33:38 34:32 35:56 38:50 42:47 44:34 47:10
BAOC 1:40 0:57 1:29 1:49 1:41 1:23 4:26 1:03 2:28 1:13 3:16 1:05 2:58 3:24 3:00 1:46 0:54 1:24 2:54 3:57 1:47 2:36

47:56 48:30 49:45
0:46 0:34 1:15

12 Matthew Pickering 50:16 1:36 2:16 2:53 4:53 6:08 7:26 9:26 10:51 13:56 16:10 17:38 18:52 21:36 26:32 29:55 32:16 33:14 34:36 37:33 42:10 44:42 47:25
UBOC 1:36 0:40 0:37 2:00 1:15 1:18 2:00 1:25 3:05 2:14 1:28 1:14 2:44 4:56 3:23 2:21 0:58 1:22 2:57 4:37 2:32 2:43

48:16 48:49 50:16
0:51 0:33 1:27

13 Laurence Townley 50:21 1:45 2:35 3:14 4:54 6:03 7:18 9:17 10:55 13:26 16:08 17:01 18:09 20:49 24:14 30:27 32:19 33:44 35:00 38:11 42:03 44:37 47:25
SN 1:45 0:50 0:39 1:40 1:09 1:15 1:59 1:38 2:31 2:42 0:53 1:08 2:40 3:25 6:13 1:52 1:25 1:16 3:11 3:52 2:34 2:48

48:14 48:48 50:21
0:49 0:34 1:33

14 Richard Barrett 51:19 1:44 2:31 3:14 5:17 6:33 7:59 9:49 10:55 13:51 16:43 18:02 19:10 22:00 25:29 31:03 32:49 33:45 35:12 39:44 44:01 45:49 48:27
BAOC 1:44 0:47 0:43 2:03 1:16 1:26 1:50 1:06 2:56 2:52 1:19 1:08 2:50 3:29 5:34 1:46 0:56 1:27 4:32 4:17 1:48 2:38

49:14 49:48 51:19
0:47 0:34 1:31

15 Harry Fox 52:00 1:46 3:10 3:57 5:38 6:55 8:18 10:37 11:44 14:00 15:12 16:09 17:21 19:54 25:26 29:57 31:58 32:51 34:25 40:16 44:38 46:39 49:20
DEVON 1:46 1:24 0:47 1:41 1:17 1:23 2:19 1:07 2:16 1:12 0:57 1:12 2:33 5:32 4:31 2:01 0:53 1:34 5:51 4:22 2:01 2:41

50:04 50:42 52:00
0:44 0:38 1:18



Triple Gloucester 1 Tue 06/02/2018 12:04
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Pl Name Time

Brown  (48) 6.0 km  130 m 24 C (cont.)

1(63) 2(40) 3(62) 4(205) 5(35) 6(51) 7(52) 8(53) 9(54) 10(56) 11(58) 12(57) 13(50) 14(55) 15(64) 16(59) 17(60) 18(43) 19(70) 20(61) 21(206) 22(65)
23(37) 24(46) Finish

16 Nick Gracie 53:21 2:51 3:37 4:18 5:56 7:24 8:57 12:38 13:57 16:57 19:33 20:27 21:49 25:55 30:22 33:54 35:48 37:09 38:27 41:24 45:43 47:45 50:21
BOK 2:51 0:46 0:41 1:38 1:28 1:33 3:41 1:19 3:00 2:36 0:54 1:22 4:06 4:27 3:32 1:54 1:21 1:18 2:57 4:19 2:02 2:36

51:18 51:55 53:21
0:57 0:37 1:26

17 Kin Kwan Kwok 54:51 2:04 3:01 3:50 6:26 8:24 11:07 13:39 14:59 17:39 19:17 21:06 22:25 26:10 29:51 34:01 36:18 37:19 38:45 42:07 47:04 48:47 51:43
OD 2:04 0:57 0:49 2:36 1:58 2:43 2:32 1:20 2:40 1:38 1:49 1:19 3:45 3:41 4:10 2:17 1:01 1:26 3:22 4:57 1:43 2:56

52:37 53:16 54:51
0:54 0:39 1:35

18 Richard Sansbury 54:59 2:28 3:12 3:56 7:15 8:49 10:20 13:06 14:12 17:01 18:27 19:28 20:46 23:38 27:21 30:55 32:57 34:00 35:44 43:01 47:38 49:36 52:15
QO 2:28 0:44 0:44 3:19 1:34 1:31 2:46 1:06 2:49 1:26 1:01 1:18 2:52 3:43 3:34 2:02 1:03 1:44 7:17 4:37 1:58 2:39

53:00 53:34 54:59
0:45 0:34 1:25

19 Kezia Jukes 55:53 2:40 3:30 4:48 6:44 8:18 9:46 12:20 13:42 16:23 20:18 24:16 25:31 28:36 31:43 35:09 36:54 37:46 39:06 42:45 47:52 49:48 52:24
BAOC 2:40 0:50 1:18 1:56 1:34 1:28 2:34 1:22 2:41 3:55 3:58 1:15 3:05 3:07 3:26 1:45 0:52 1:20 3:39 5:07 1:56 2:36

53:54 54:35 55:53
1:30 0:41 1:18

20 Edward Stott 56:01 1:47 2:32 3:37 5:59 7:36 9:16 11:42 13:10 16:31 18:06 19:10 20:49 24:19 28:42 32:23 34:13 36:15 37:50 41:17 46:38 48:38 52:08
SLOW 1:47 0:45 1:05 2:22 1:37 1:40 2:26 1:28 3:21 1:35 1:04 1:39 3:30 4:23 3:41 1:50 2:02 1:35 3:27 5:21 2:00 3:30

53:13 54:03 56:01
1:05 0:50 1:58

21 David Williams 56:49 2:06 2:57 3:45 5:59 7:41 9:27 11:48 13:10 16:09 17:44 18:57 20:29 24:06 28:11 32:05 34:19 35:30 37:05 41:05 46:45 50:11 53:30
HOC 2:06 0:51 0:48 2:14 1:42 1:46 2:21 1:22 2:59 1:35 1:13 1:32 3:37 4:05 3:54 2:14 1:11 1:35 4:00 5:40 3:26 3:19

54:26 55:09 56:49
0:56 0:43 1:40

22 Jamie Hicks 56:57 2:04 2:55 3:49 5:54 7:23 9:04 11:10 12:29 16:12 17:56 19:05 20:33 23:49 28:15 32:51 35:37 36:46 38:40 42:31 47:56 50:00 53:14
SOC 2:04 0:51 0:54 2:05 1:29 1:41 2:06 1:19 3:43 1:44 1:09 1:28 3:16 4:26 4:36 2:46 1:09 1:54 3:51 5:25 2:04 3:14

54:11 54:49 56:57
0:57 0:38 2:08

23 James Clemence 57:13 2:16 3:07 4:01 6:01 7:31 9:07 14:46 16:19 19:11 21:14 22:48 24:29 27:35 31:27 35:13 37:16 38:17 39:48 43:52 48:29 51:01 54:03
SWOC 2:16 0:51 0:54 2:00 1:30 1:36 5:39 1:33 2:52 2:03 1:34 1:41 3:06 3:52 3:46 2:03 1:01 1:31 4:04 4:37 2:32 3:02

55:02 55:41 57:13
0:59 0:39 1:32

24 Ian Ditchfield 57:56 1:58 2:50 3:53 6:39 8:16 10:01 12:23 14:06 17:15 18:44 20:01 21:22 24:35 28:17 33:53 35:59 36:55 38:25 41:53 46:17 51:17 54:49
MV 1:58 0:52 1:03 2:46 1:37 1:45 2:22 1:43 3:09 1:29 1:17 1:21 3:13 3:42 5:36 2:06 0:56 1:30 3:28 4:24 5:00 3:32

55:39 56:17 57:56
0:50 0:38 1:39

25 Andrew Stott 59:46 2:16 3:18 4:43 7:27 8:56 10:31 13:12 14:44 17:53 19:22 20:41 22:14 25:31 29:36 33:27 35:56 37:07 38:46 42:55 49:13 53:08 56:20
NGOC 2:16 1:02 1:25 2:44 1:29 1:35 2:41 1:32 3:09 1:29 1:19 1:33 3:17 4:05 3:51 2:29 1:11 1:39 4:09 6:18 3:55 3:12

57:24 58:12 59:46
1:04 0:48 1:34

26 Jan Travnicek 1:00:11 3:09 3:55 4:39 7:46 9:05 10:37 14:38 15:51 19:26 21:34 23:23 24:49 29:19 33:18 37:28 39:38 40:42 42:29 46:25 51:37 53:38 56:44
TVOC 3:09 0:46 0:44 3:07 1:19 1:32 4:01 1:13 3:35 2:08 1:49 1:26 4:30 3:59 4:10 2:10 1:04 1:47 3:56 5:12 2:01 3:06

57:43 58:23 1:00:11
0:59 0:40 1:48

27 Joe Gidley 1:01:00 2:57 3:52 4:40 7:52 9:15 10:50 13:32 14:50 18:13 20:33 21:49 23:11 26:18 31:29 36:05 39:19 40:24 43:57 47:34 52:48 54:43 57:58
NGOC 2:57 0:55 0:48 3:12 1:23 1:35 2:42 1:18 3:23 2:20 1:16 1:22 3:07 5:11 4:36 3:14 1:05 3:33 3:37 5:14 1:55 3:15

59:00 59:34 1:01:00
1:02 0:34 1:26

28 Adam Baker-Hale 1:01:06 2:49 3:50 4:44 6:43 8:41 10:25 13:37 15:08 18:41 20:36 21:50 23:45 27:17 32:04 37:22 39:50 41:14 44:08 47:22 52:46 54:41 57:50
RAFO 2:49 1:01 0:54 1:59 1:58 1:44 3:12 1:31 3:33 1:55 1:14 1:55 3:32 4:47 5:18 2:28 1:24 2:54 3:14 5:24 1:55 3:09

58:56 59:33 1:01:06
1:06 0:37 1:33

29 Ian Jones 1:01:07 2:21 3:16 4:10 6:20 7:48 9:31 15:52 17:09 20:46 22:23 23:34 25:11 28:40 33:06 36:47 38:55 40:26 41:55 45:59 52:18 54:25 57:45
NGOC 2:21 0:55 0:54 2:10 1:28 1:43 6:21 1:17 3:37 1:37 1:11 1:37 3:29 4:26 3:41 2:08 1:31 1:29 4:04 6:19 2:07 3:20

58:40 59:23 1:01:07 11:53
0:55 0:43 1:44 *68

30 Thomas Cochrane 1:03:06 2:36 3:35 4:26 6:31 8:12 9:56 13:18 14:41 20:34 23:38 25:02 26:26 29:38 34:16 37:48 41:08 42:18 43:58 48:17 53:49 56:46 59:42
NGOC 2:36 0:59 0:51 2:05 1:41 1:44 3:22 1:23 5:53 3:04 1:24 1:24 3:12 4:38 3:32 3:20 1:10 1:40 4:19 5:32 2:57 2:56

1:00:39 1:01:24 1:03:06
0:57 0:45 1:42



Triple Gloucester 1 Tue 06/02/2018 12:04
Split time results Page 3 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2014 

Pl Name Time

Brown  (48) 6.0 km  130 m 24 C (cont.)

1(63) 2(40) 3(62) 4(205) 5(35) 6(51) 7(52) 8(53) 9(54) 10(56) 11(58) 12(57) 13(50) 14(55) 15(64) 16(59) 17(60) 18(43) 19(70) 20(61) 21(206) 22(65)
23(37) 24(46) Finish

31 Charles Daniel 1:03:10 3:11 4:24 6:18 8:56 11:14 13:05 15:39 17:05 20:06 22:31 23:59 25:37 28:56 33:39 37:46 40:16 41:21 42:56 47:02 52:40 56:33 59:52
BOK 3:11 1:13 1:54 2:38 2:18 1:51 2:34 1:26 3:01 2:25 1:28 1:38 3:19 4:43 4:07 2:30 1:05 1:35 4:06 5:38 3:53 3:19

1:01:01 1:01:43 1:03:10
1:09 0:42 1:27

32 James Wilkinson 1:04:02 2:05 5:52 6:37 8:55 10:40 12:19 15:30 17:02 21:01 23:10 24:35 26:00 29:41 33:58 38:20 40:47 41:49 43:36 47:54 53:29 57:47 1:01:05
BKO 2:05 3:47 0:45 2:18 1:45 1:39 3:11 1:32 3:59 2:09 1:25 1:25 3:41 4:17 4:22 2:27 1:02 1:47 4:18 5:35 4:18 3:18

1:02:00 1:02:40 1:04:02
0:55 0:40 1:22

33 Anne Straube 1:05:00 2:41 3:39 4:36 7:07 8:43 10:41 13:26 15:09 18:46 20:47 22:25 24:07 29:25 34:00 37:53 40:27 41:32 43:21 49:27 55:00 58:03 1:01:23
OD 2:41 0:58 0:57 2:31 1:36 1:58 2:45 1:43 3:37 2:01 1:38 1:42 5:18 4:35 3:53 2:34 1:05 1:49 6:06 5:33 3:03 3:20

1:02:23 1:03:09 1:05:00
1:00 0:46 1:51

33 Paul Fox 1:05:00 2:10 3:12 4:02 7:13 9:14 11:08 14:42 16:17 19:48 22:09 23:32 25:17 29:06 34:05 38:17 41:13 42:54 44:45 49:04 55:23 57:50 1:01:20
SN 2:10 1:02 0:50 3:11 2:01 1:54 3:34 1:35 3:31 2:21 1:23 1:45 3:49 4:59 4:12 2:56 1:41 1:51 4:19 6:19 2:27 3:30

1:02:20 1:03:10 1:05:00
1:00 0:50 1:50

35 Lawrence Jones 1:05:43 2:28 3:22 5:03 7:02 8:27 10:23 13:38 16:39 20:35 25:02 26:33 28:14 32:02 36:33 40:51 43:11 45:31 47:25 50:47 55:50 58:35 1:02:29
UBOC 2:28 0:54 1:41 1:59 1:25 1:56 3:15 3:01 3:56 4:27 1:31 1:41 3:48 4:31 4:18 2:20 2:20 1:54 3:22 5:03 2:45 3:54

1:03:26 1:04:09 1:05:43
0:57 0:43 1:34

36 Paul Gebbett 1:05:52 5:05 5:52 7:35 9:50 11:20 12:54 15:44 17:00 22:31 25:50 27:08 28:30 31:23 36:40 40:52 44:10 45:26 46:53 50:54 56:37 59:26 1:02:17
BOK 5:05 0:47 1:43 2:15 1:30 1:34 2:50 1:16 5:31 3:19 1:18 1:22 2:53 5:17 4:12 3:18 1:16 1:27 4:01 5:43 2:49 2:51

1:03:42 1:04:24 1:05:52
1:25 0:42 1:28

37 Richard Leake 1:07:17 2:42 4:32 5:26 8:03 9:42 11:27 14:27 15:45 20:45 22:48 24:23 26:05 30:21 35:36 40:09 43:04 44:58 46:41 50:09 55:37 59:48 1:02:56
LEI 2:42 1:50 0:54 2:37 1:39 1:45 3:00 1:18 5:00 2:03 1:35 1:42 4:16 5:15 4:33 2:55 1:54 1:43 3:28 5:28 4:11 3:08

1:05:01 1:05:39 1:07:17 13:39
2:05 0:38 1:38 *68

38 Neville Baker 1:10:25 3:02 4:21 6:44 9:17 11:09 14:07 19:47 21:13 25:04 26:27 27:40 29:24 33:33 39:04 43:34 46:13 48:03 49:49 54:09 1:00:06 1:02:53 1:06:33
TVOC 3:02 1:19 2:23 2:33 1:52 2:58 5:40 1:26 3:51 1:23 1:13 1:44 4:09 5:31 4:30 2:39 1:50 1:46 4:20 5:57 2:47 3:40

1:07:35 1:08:22 1:10:25
1:02 0:47 2:03

39 Andy Rimes 1:14:02 2:35 3:35 7:41 10:13 11:55 14:03 16:37 17:52 22:44 25:24 26:40 28:24 32:37 38:22 42:36 45:59 47:25 49:49 55:06 1:00:55 1:07:06 1:10:31
QO 2:35 1:00 4:06 2:32 1:42 2:08 2:34 1:15 4:52 2:40 1:16 1:44 4:13 5:45 4:14 3:23 1:26 2:24 5:17 5:49 6:11 3:25

1:11:31 1:12:13 1:14:02
1:00 0:42 1:49

40 Thomas Mills 1:15:02 6:31 7:14 8:20 10:47 12:35 14:30 17:30 19:00 23:23 26:59 29:53 31:57 35:49 41:03 45:41 48:24 49:30 52:08 57:43 1:05:22 1:07:49 1:11:23
IND 6:31 0:43 1:06 2:27 1:48 1:55 3:00 1:30 4:23 3:36 2:54 2:04 3:52 5:14 4:38 2:43 1:06 2:38 5:35 7:39 2:27 3:34

1:12:30 1:13:22 1:15:02
1:07 0:52 1:40

41 Dai Wilson 1:16:05 4:23 5:13 6:06 8:07 9:45 11:17 14:11 15:38 18:46 21:31 23:09 24:42 28:33 38:46 43:03 45:23 46:30 49:50 53:54 59:37 1:09:33 1:12:44
RAFO 4:23 0:50 0:53 2:01 1:38 1:32 2:54 1:27 3:08 2:45 1:38 1:33 3:51 10:13 4:17 2:20 1:07 3:20 4:04 5:43 9:56 3:11

1:13:46 1:14:37 1:16:05
1:02 0:51 1:28

42 Ben Lonsdale 1:19:14 4:37 5:42 7:14 9:50 15:35 17:13 19:52 21:33 24:43 28:51 30:41 32:38 36:22 41:28 45:56 48:39 49:50 52:49 57:14 1:06:58 1:12:51 1:16:10
RAFO 4:37 1:05 1:32 2:36 5:45 1:38 2:39 1:41 3:10 4:08 1:50 1:57 3:44 5:06 4:28 2:43 1:11 2:59 4:25 9:44 5:53 3:19

1:17:05 1:17:51 1:19:14
0:55 0:46 1:23

43 Wah Kin Michael Lai 1:20:47 2:56 3:54 4:34 6:40 8:13 10:03 23:54 25:18 28:10 30:00 31:21 32:21 34:56 40:27 48:54 50:53 52:23 53:55 56:46 1:02:52 1:14:20 1:17:13
UBOC 2:56 0:58 0:40 2:06 1:33 1:50 13:51 1:24 2:52 1:50 1:21 1:00 2:35 5:31 8:27 1:59 1:30 1:32 2:51 6:06 11:28 2:53

1:18:08 1:18:46 1:20:47
0:55 0:38 2:01

44 Rob Rees 1:27:19 3:51 5:08 6:09 12:12 15:01 17:54 21:31 24:10 28:03 31:09 33:23 35:34 40:15 46:32 52:21 57:16 59:11 1:02:03 1:08:27 1:15:22 1:19:26 1:23:18
IND 3:51 1:17 1:01 6:03 2:49 2:53 3:37 2:39 3:53 3:06 2:14 2:11 4:41 6:17 5:49 4:55 1:55 2:52 6:24 6:55 4:04 3:52

1:24:28 1:25:34 1:27:19
1:10 1:06 1:45

45 Adam Kent 1:32:27 3:14 4:50 7:14 11:41 14:00 17:02 20:33 23:04 27:38 30:23 32:53 35:38 41:42 49:31 55:32 59:42 1:02:32 1:04:57 1:11:36 1:21:37 1:24:41 1:29:12
SYO 3:14 1:36 2:24 4:27 2:19 3:02 3:31 2:31 4:34 2:45 2:30 2:45 6:04 7:49 6:01 4:10 2:50 2:25 6:39 10:01 3:04 4:31

1:30:11 1:30:57 1:32:27
0:59 0:46 1:30
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Pl Name Time

Brown  (48) 6.0 km  130 m 24 C (cont.)

1(63) 2(40) 3(62) 4(205) 5(35) 6(51) 7(52) 8(53) 9(54) 10(56) 11(58) 12(57) 13(50) 14(55) 15(64) 16(59) 17(60) 18(43) 19(70) 20(61) 21(206) 22(65)
23(37) 24(46) Finish

46 Marie-Anne Fischer 1:57:53 7:37 9:25 12:24 16:52 20:20 24:57 31:11 38:39 43:34 46:54 52:02 54:30 1:02:00 1:09:31 1:15:36 1:20:58 1:23:40 1:26:16 1:32:27 1:41:55 1:45:59 1:52:13
TVOC 7:37 1:48 2:59 4:28 3:28 4:37 6:14 7:28 4:55 3:20 5:08 2:28 7:30 7:31 6:05 5:22 2:42 2:36 6:11 9:28 4:04 6:14

1:54:10 1:55:42 1:57:53
1:57 1:32 2:11

47 Elizabeth Hamer-Davies1:58:14 4:04 6:20 7:44 12:00 15:39 23:56 31:12 35:16 39:49 46:15 49:58 52:20 59:38 1:08:26 1:14:22 1:20:54 1:26:10 1:29:08 1:35:20 1:45:41 1:48:42 1:53:04
MDOC 4:04 2:16 1:24 4:16 3:39 8:17 7:16 4:04 4:33 6:26 3:43 2:22 7:18 8:48 5:56 6:32 5:16 2:58 6:12 10:21 3:01 4:22

1:54:48 1:55:58 1:58:14 1:15:40
1:44 1:10 2:16 *43

Richard Cronin mp 2:24 3:21 4:12 6:32 8:20 10:13 13:10 14:35 17:30 20:03 21:17 23:02 26:31 30:50 35:01 37:42 39:15 41:04 45:32 52:01 54:14 57:39
NGOC 2:24 0:57 0:51 2:20 1:48 1:53 2:57 1:25 2:55 2:33 1:14 1:45 3:29 4:19 4:11 2:41 1:33 1:49 4:28 6:29 2:13 3:25

58:39 ----- 1:01:09
1:00 2:30

Blue  (72) 5.3 km  120 m 20 C
1(49) 2(38) 3(62) 4(33) 5(205) 6(52) 7(53) 8(54) 9(56) 10(57) 11(69) 12(50) 13(55) 14(64) 15(43) 16(70) 17(61) 18(202) 19(37) 20(46) Finish

1 Andrew Monro 40:49 0:41 1:44 2:48 3:33 4:36 7:51 8:55 11:59 13:57 15:14 17:06 18:45 22:30 25:51 26:31 29:36 33:54 35:39 38:51 39:23 40:49
NGOC 0:41 1:03 1:04 0:45 1:03 3:15 1:04 3:04 1:58 1:17 1:52 1:39 3:45 3:21 0:40 3:05 4:18 1:45 3:12 0:32 1:26

2 Alexander Mitchell 42:35 0:40 2:00 3:15 4:06 5:13 9:00 10:06 12:58 14:35 16:00 17:26 19:08 22:56 26:30 27:20 30:37 35:20 37:10 40:29 41:04 42:35
HOC 0:40 1:20 1:15 0:51 1:07 3:47 1:06 2:52 1:37 1:25 1:26 1:42 3:48 3:34 0:50 3:17 4:43 1:50 3:19 0:35 1:31

3 Andy Creber 44:06 1:20 2:38 4:11 4:58 6:09 9:47 11:06 14:05 15:12 16:31 19:08 20:47 23:56 27:02 28:18 31:42 36:20 38:31 42:00 42:44 44:06
NGOC 1:20 1:18 1:33 0:47 1:11 3:38 1:19 2:59 1:07 1:19 2:37 1:39 3:09 3:06 1:16 3:24 4:38 2:11 3:29 0:44 1:22

4 Jack Forrest 46:29 0:44 2:15 3:39 4:30 5:39 8:54 10:08 12:50 14:29 15:38 18:35 21:07 25:07 28:23 29:13 34:08 38:39 40:28 44:25 45:03 46:29
DEVON 0:44 1:31 1:24 0:51 1:09 3:15 1:14 2:42 1:39 1:09 2:57 2:32 4:00 3:16 0:50 4:55 4:31 1:49 3:57 0:38 1:26

5 Reuben Vasey 46:45 0:43 1:52 3:00 4:09 6:27 10:13 11:43 14:57 16:49 18:09 19:30 21:56 25:26 29:30 30:14 35:15 40:19 41:52 44:58 45:29 46:45
DEVON 0:43 1:09 1:08 1:09 2:18 3:46 1:30 3:14 1:52 1:20 1:21 2:26 3:30 4:04 0:44 5:01 5:04 1:33 3:06 0:31 1:16

5 Alan Honey 46:45 0:43 1:59 3:32 4:21 5:23 9:24 10:43 13:56 15:41 17:14 19:00 20:36 25:16 29:47 30:30 34:09 39:00 41:00 44:39 45:15 46:45
BOK 0:43 1:16 1:33 0:49 1:02 4:01 1:19 3:13 1:45 1:33 1:46 1:36 4:40 4:31 0:43 3:39 4:51 2:00 3:39 0:36 1:30

7 Philip Eeles 47:11 0:49 2:07 3:36 4:44 5:46 9:35 10:49 13:54 15:23 16:52 18:30 20:19 24:23 28:00 30:08 33:40 38:51 40:52 44:49 45:32 47:11
SOC 0:49 1:18 1:29 1:08 1:02 3:49 1:14 3:05 1:29 1:29 1:38 1:49 4:04 3:37 2:08 3:32 5:11 2:01 3:57 0:43 1:39

8 Dave Kingham 49:44 0:51 2:24 4:11 5:21 6:29 10:13 11:34 15:02 16:55 18:16 20:23 22:05 25:57 32:00 33:03 37:08 42:08 44:02 47:36 48:12 49:44
TVOC 0:51 1:33 1:47 1:10 1:08 3:44 1:21 3:28 1:53 1:21 2:07 1:42 3:52 6:03 1:03 4:05 5:00 1:54 3:34 0:36 1:32

9 Andrew Hartley 51:53 0:44 1:51 3:18 4:51 5:50 8:59 10:14 13:44 19:28 20:31 22:30 24:12 28:21 32:32 34:20 39:23 44:27 46:17 49:52 50:34 51:53
NGOC 0:44 1:07 1:27 1:33 0:59 3:09 1:15 3:30 5:44 1:03 1:59 1:42 4:09 4:11 1:48 5:03 5:04 1:50 3:35 0:42 1:19

10 Mikhail Gryaznevich 51:54 1:17 3:01 4:52 6:01 7:31 12:16 13:35 17:13 18:49 20:16 22:23 24:05 27:58 33:57 35:02 38:55 44:12 46:00 49:42 50:18 51:54
TVOC 1:17 1:44 1:51 1:09 1:30 4:45 1:19 3:38 1:36 1:27 2:07 1:42 3:53 5:59 1:05 3:53 5:17 1:48 3:42 0:36 1:36

11 Ben Stevens 52:55 0:40 1:57 3:18 4:11 5:38 11:13 12:31 15:23 18:58 20:10 23:05 24:34 31:09 34:58 36:06 39:40 44:48 46:53 50:28 51:14 52:55
DEVON 0:40 1:17 1:21 0:53 1:27 5:35 1:18 2:52 3:35 1:12 2:55 1:29 6:35 3:49 1:08 3:34 5:08 2:05 3:35 0:46 1:41

12 Alistair Shapland 53:48 1:13 3:37 4:58 6:07 7:37 11:50 13:28 17:44 20:16 22:07 24:21 26:06 30:18 34:39 35:23 39:44 44:39 46:54 51:02 52:29 53:48
DEVON 1:13 2:24 1:21 1:09 1:30 4:13 1:38 4:16 2:32 1:51 2:14 1:45 4:12 4:21 0:44 4:21 4:55 2:15 4:08 1:27 1:19

13 Greg Best 54:02 0:58 2:50 4:32 5:48 7:24 11:43 13:14 17:15 19:45 21:37 23:51 25:54 30:27 34:30 35:35 39:27 45:35 47:31 51:25 52:12 54:02
NGOC 0:58 1:52 1:42 1:16 1:36 4:19 1:31 4:01 2:30 1:52 2:14 2:03 4:33 4:03 1:05 3:52 6:08 1:56 3:54 0:47 1:50

14 Paul Basher 54:12 1:00 2:27 4:21 5:27 6:45 11:45 13:11 17:15 18:47 20:18 23:01 24:53 29:42 35:06 36:07 40:11 46:03 48:01 51:56 52:37 54:12
HOC 1:00 1:27 1:54 1:06 1:18 5:00 1:26 4:04 1:32 1:31 2:43 1:52 4:49 5:24 1:01 4:04 5:52 1:58 3:55 0:41 1:35

15 Jackie Hallett 54:16 0:59 2:37 4:20 5:22 6:32 10:30 11:59 16:26 18:37 20:29 22:31 24:22 28:33 33:12 34:19 38:35 45:07 47:27 51:42 52:28 54:16
BOK 0:59 1:38 1:43 1:02 1:10 3:58 1:29 4:27 2:11 1:52 2:02 1:51 4:11 4:39 1:07 4:16 6:32 2:20 4:15 0:46 1:48

